

AUTHOR: No author available SECTION: BUSINESS PAGE: A7 PRINTED SIZE: 66.00cm² REGION: KL

MARKET: Malaysia PHOTO: Full Color ASR: MYR 368.00 ITEM ID: MY0058870892



15 MAY, 2024

Disiniwork, UITM ink MoU to empower students in gig economy



Borneo Post (KK), Malaysia

Page 1 of 2

Disiniwork, UITM ink MoU to empower students in gig economy

MACHANG: Disiniwork Sdn Bhd today inked a Memorandum of Understanding (MoU) with the Kelantan branch of Universiti Teknologi Mara (UiTM) to ensure students in the varsity are involved in the gig economy to improve competency and generate side income.

UiTM Kelantan branch Rector Prof Dr Haji Abdol Samad Nawi and Disiniwork Sdn Bhd chief executive officer Abbyamir Sapie signed the Sapie signed the

Abdol Samad said a total of 350 students registered with the company would undergo the training provided, in addition to generating side income while they also continue their studies at the university.

"Once training is completed, the students will be given the opportunity to improve their skills and mastery of technology with jobs provided online, thus improving gig economy skills and preparing them to enter the working world. — Bernama



AUTHOR: No author available SECTION: BUSINESS PAGE: A7 PRINTED SIZE: 66.00cm² REGION: KL

MARKET: Malaysia PHOTO: Full Color ASR: MYR 368.00 ITEM ID: MY0058870892



15 MAY, 2024

Disiniwork, UITM ink MoU to empower students in gig economy



Borneo Post (KK), Malaysia

Page 2 of 2

SUMMARIES

MACHANG: Disiniwork Sdn Bhd today inked a Memorandum of Understanding (MoU) with the Kelantan branch of Universiti Teknologi Mara (UiTM) to ensure students in the varsity are involved in the gig economy to improve

competency and generate side income. Kelantan branch UiTM Rector Prof Dr Haji Abdol Samad Nawi and Disiniwork Sdn Bhd chief executive officer Abbyamir Sapie signed the MoU.